DAS DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA

Model Number
Catalog Number
Product Description
Frequency Range
VSWR

Nominal Impedance (Q)
Power Rating (W)
Gain

Front to Back Ratio
Connector Type
Enclosure Type
Dimensions

Max Wind Velocity
Weight (incl. bracket)

Mounting

DA-7800-3
BDA-DA-7800-3

DAS Directional Antenna
750 — 860 MHz

<1.6

50

50W

12dBi

>14dB

N-Female

ABS, UV Stabilized

17.5” Lx 2.5” WX H 8.375” max H 3” min

100 mph

2.6 lbs.

L Bracket Included

(*mast not included)
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