

Model Number	DA-7800-3	
Catalog Number	BDA-DA-7800-3	
Product Description	DAS Directional Antenna	in the state
Frequency Range	750 – 860 MHz	
VSWR	<1.6	
Nominal Impedance (Ω)	50	<u> </u>
Power Rating (W)	50W	
Gain	12dBi	
Front to Back Ratio	>14 dB	(*mast not included)
Connector Type	N-Female	
Enclosure Type	ABS, UV Stabilized	
Dimensions	17.5" L x 2.5" W X H 8.375" max H 3" min	
Max Wind Velocity	100 mph	
Weight (incl. bracket)	2.6 lbs.	
Mounting	L Bracket Included	a



© 2020 Radio Solutions, Inc. · 55 Accord Park Drive, Norwell, MA 02061 · www.radiosolutionsinc.com ALL PRODUCT, PRODUCT, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION, DESIGN, OR OTHERWISE.